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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that the company 
 

 
Crystal Photonics GmbH 
 

Albert-Einstein-Straße 16 
12489 Berlin 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
Development, manufacturing, distribution and service of active medical devices for nuclear 
medicine, 
and surgery (gamma probe systems, nuclear radiation detectors, gamma cameras) as well as 
components and systems for the detection of radiation for medical applications. 

Through an audit, documented in a report, performed by DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH, it was 
verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

DIN EN ISO 13485 : 2016 + AC : 2017-07 
EN ISO 13485 : 2016 + AC : 2016 
ISO 13485 : 2016 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Certificate unique ID 
Effective date 
Expiry date 
Frankfurt am Main 

550046 
MP2016 
170779596 
2022-11-04 
2025-11-03 
2022-11-04 

 

DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH 
 

   
Sigrid Uhlemann 
Managing Director  

Szymon Kurdyn 
Product Manager 
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